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UNSURVEYED TOWNSHIP 10 NORTH RANGE 48 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

3 SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
5 NE Vs NW Y, SW Y. SE s Lots Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
» NE |[NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW|SW| SE | NE |[NW|SW [ SE | NE [NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
Changed to Toiyabe NF EO 908 7/2/1908; Redefined Toiyabe NF EQ 5725
9/24/1931; Trfd to Nev NF EO 5863 6/23/1932; Trfd to Toiyabe NF EO 7884
Entire Township; 3N 45E Proc Wdl Monitor NF Nev 054565 04/15/1907 |5/9/1938
12 Tr37; 11N 49E Ind Fee Pat 1116192 02/06/1943
Entire Township; 3N 45E Det PL 167 Act of Cong 7/23/1955 Nev 055747 05/19/1961 |Det completed 11/20/1961; All NF Surf Mgmt by USFS
All
All
All
10 X X[ X]|X]X|X]|X|X Wil
16 All
17 All
18 All
19 All
20 All
21 All
28 All
29 All
30 All
31 All
32 All
WBIX| X[ XXX X[ X[X]X[|X|X]|X]X]|X]|X WI/I; 9N 47E 98000.00 |PL 101-195 of 12/5/1989 Des Wdns N 53411 12/05/1989 | Table Mountain; Segr from MC and Min Lsg 12/5/1989
All
All
All
10 X|IX|X|X]X]|X]|X]|X
16 All
17 All
18 All
19 All
20 All
21 All
28 All
29 All
30 All
3 All
32 All
B YIX|IX | XXX X|X|X][X]|X[X]|X]X]|X]|X
34 X X 9N 47E 98000.00 |WdIFS Wdns PL 101-195 12/05/1989 |Posted 8/28/1990; N 53411 Exp 1/1/9999




