

UNSURVEYED TOWNSHIP 10 NORTH RANGE 48 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

SECTION	SUBDIVISION																Lots	Other Description	Acres	Kind of Entry or Purpose	Serial Number or Order Number	Action Date	Remarks
	NE ¼				NW ¼				SW ¼				SE ¼										
	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE							
	For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index																						
																		Entire Township; 3N 45E		Proc Wdl Monitor NF	Nev 054565	04/15/1907	Changed to Toiyabe NF EO 908 7/2/1908; Redefined Toiyabe NF EO 5725 9/24/1931; Trfd to Nev NF EO 5863 6/23/1932; Trfd to Toiyabe NF EO 7884 5/9/1938
12																	Tr 37; 11N 49E		Ind Fee Pat	1116192	02/06/1943		
																	Entire Township; 3N 45E		Det PL 167 Act of Cong 7/23/1955	Nev 055747	05/19/1961	Det completed 11/20/1961; All NF Surf Mgmt by USFS	
7																	All						
8																	All						
9																	All						
10					X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X					W/I						
16																	All						
17																	All						
18																	All						
19																	All						
20																	All						
21																	All						
28																	All						
29																	All						
30																	All						
31																	All						
32																	All						
33	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X		W/I; 9N 47E	98000.00	PL 101-195 of 12/5/1989 Des Wdns	N 53411	12/05/1989	Table Mountain; Segr from MC and Min Lsg 12/5/1989	
7																	All						
8																	All						
9																	All						
10					X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X											
16																	All						
17																	All						
18																	All						
19																	All						
20																	All						
21																	All						
28																	All						
29																	All						
30																	All						
31																	All						
32																	All						
33	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X								
34												X			X		9N 47E	98000.00	Wdl FS Wdns	PL 101-195	12/05/1989	Posted 8/28/1990; N 53411 Exp 1/1/9999	